
RHEUMATISM
DeWitt's Pills
quickly freed him
from pain_1

Mr. W: W. is SO grateful for thebenefit from DeWitt'sPillsthathe is
continually recommendingthemtootherswhoalso "swearbythem.
HewritesX"Istatewithoutfearofcontradiction that I was 1 very
bad sufferer fromrheumatismThenIheardofDeWitt'$Pillsanddecided
(togivethem0trial Theyactedlikeiagic-I am notu freefrompain,but Ialways keep0 bottlein the
house. I have recommended themtoothers;whoswearbythem. What DeWitt'sKidneyandBladderPillstheyhavedoneformetheywill do act directly on the kidneys: Theyfovothers;ifgivenafaivtrial" tone them uP, strengthen them andMr:W:W. restore normal healthy activity. YouDe Witt'sPills overcome the pain getvisibleproof of their direct actioncaused by rheumatism because they on the kidneys within 24 hours oftacklethetroublerightat the source takingthe frst dose:weakkidneys. Whenkidneysareweakand sluggishtheyallowimpuritiesand Withkidneysbackatworkagainthepoisons, especiallyexcess uricacid, to realcauseofyourrheumatic troubles is
accumulate in the system: It is then clearedrightoutofthesystem: Then,ourtroublestarts: Untilyougetyour and only then,willyourpainend and
Kidneys acting normally again, your thevigourandvitalityofgoodhealthpainwillcontinueandgetworse: return again:

DeWitts3AnD Pills
Specially for Rheumatism;Lumbago,Sciatica,JointPainsandKidneyTroubles:
Obtainable everywherer Prices_3/6 and 6/6: Start togetwellTo-DAY

TheSame
SEWINGCOTTONPERFECTION

Youhave always experienced
fromDewhursts SSylko"'is

Ssxlko stillavailablein thesxeus)
(hree 100YARDSREELS

AND OVER40 350FASTCOLORS

SYLKOMAGIZYE(SilKSubstitute) Made BY (Mercerised)
JOHNDEWHURST&SONS LTD: SKiPToN; ENGLAND:

SOLD BY LEADING DEPARTMENTAL STORES
Tradeenquirieso TheCENTRAL AGENCY LTD (Incorporated InScotland)
NewZealand AutomobilesChambers:35.TaranakiStreet.Wellington:
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THURSDAY
COMMERCIAL JULY 24

1ZB orem,4076 kc, "280 me

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Healthcraft for the Home
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Hapry Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Out of Yester-
day"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 A Taik by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Filmland Session (John Batten)
1.30 The 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service Session (Gran)
3.15 The Radio Clinic
3.45 I Want a Divorce! :

4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle, and Nutri-tion Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman
5. 0 Molly Garland and her Friends
5.15 The Musical Army
5.22 The Stamp Man
5.52 Pioneers of Progress
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. OQ The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 The Old ady of Threadneedle |Street
45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
OQ Academy Award: "Pride and Pre-udice" (Part 2). ageant of Empire
0
[?]
0

Information, Please!
Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)News from London
Close down

WELLINGTON
~BOK. 265m.

6. OQa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the Bright Side9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Secret Diary10.15 Empire Music10.30 Dramas of Life, "The Alibi"10.45 To-day’s Children11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service Session (Mary Anne)3. Q Custard and Mustard

3.30 Afternoon Tea Session: Cavalcadeof Drama, "Edgar Allen Poe"3.45 A Variety Programme4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony) andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman5. O The Children’s Session
5.15 The Musical Arm
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Pageant of Empire7. 0 ‘The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Ber a
7.30
Dine
Old dy of Threadneedletreet

8. 0 Academy Award: "A New YorkYankee’
8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 The Hit Parade
9. 0 Information, Please!9.30 Variety Programme0. 0 Gardening Session ("Snowy")1.0 News from London2.0 Close down

CHRISTCHORCH
£436 c.. 210 mi,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Dais

9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Secret Diar
40.30 Dramas of Life: "Exclusive-Story"

1045 To-day’s Children
11. 0 A song for mother
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session (Jacko)12.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)3.30 "What’s That Noise?" Quiz
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle, andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-man
5.0 The children’s session, featuring
the Clappers’ Club

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Travelogue (Teddy Grundy)
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Academy Award: "Tam O’Shanter’sMiracle"
8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9. QO Information Please!
10. 0 Maoriland melodies
10.15 Rhythm and variety
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down

"DUNEDIN
1280 kc. 234.m:

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0, and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Every 75 Years"10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob :
2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)3.15 rege

ss,
through the classics

ae For ladies onlyThe Stet | Marrieds’ Circle, andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chapeman5.0 The children’s session
5. 7 The Musical Army5.15 The Children’s Forum °6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London
The House of Peter MacGregorSpy ExchangeThe Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
Gems from opera
Academy Award: "Rip-Tide"Charlie Chan
Information, Please! ~
Keyboard kapersNews from London
Close downNASSRPN
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PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 kc: 244m,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Bright Melodies6.15 News from London
6.30 Musical Menu
7.15 Houses in our Street7.30 Puzzle Pie :

8.0 Academy Award: "Renegade Ro=
3 Health Ti Ik by Dr. Guy Chapeaith Ta y Dr. man9. 0 The Motoring Session9.30 Radio Variety10. 0 Close down
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